
20150715 23:38 30.89           
45n41.69  26e37.69
DEPTH = 141.3 KM
MAG =  4.0  

RMS =  0.7 S
DMIN = 9   KM
AZM GAP =    
# FM =  58

ERH =      KM
ERZ =      KM
MISFIT = 0.00 (+.02)
STDR = 0.63

STRIKE UNCERTAINTY =   5
DIP UNCERTAINTY =  3
RAKE UNCERTAINTY =   3
% MACHINE PICKS =   0

fp
in

p
u

t_
1

5
2

3
3

8
3

0
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

0
1

/1
4

/2
0

2
0

 
1

3
:0

6
:0

7
.9

7
1

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

UP                                                                                                                           DWN                                                                                                                          
DILATATION
COMPRESSION
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ISRR

PLOR VRI

NEHRGRER

PETR

 MLR

 ISR

OZUR

TUDR

SECR
PGOR

TESR

SCHL

VARL DOPR

GISR

SULR

VOIR

 CFR MTUR

LEHL

VASR

GIRR

JOSR

INCR

HARR

BUC1

TFAR

RASA SGRR

 IAS
PRAR

TIRR

ICOR COPA
MFTR

 KIS

EFOR

URAR

ZIMR

VLAD

 CJR

MANR

PURM

 DEV

 SRE

SORM

 GZR

 BMR

MESR

RMGR

PUNG

HERR

 BZS

SIRR

TRPA

 VTS

60,24,164

165,84,67


